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RegNo

2014/HD10/309U
2014/HD10/310U
2014/HD10/311U
2014/HD10/312U
2014/HD10/313U
2014/HD10/314U
2014/HD10/315U
2014/HD10/316U
2014/HD10/317U
2014/HD10/318U
2014/HD10/319U
2014/HD10/320U
2014/HD10/321U
2014/HD10/322U
2014/HD10/323U
2014/HD10/324U
2014/HD10/325U
2014/HD10/327U
2014/HD10/326U
2014/HD10/328U
2014/HD10/329U
2014/HD10/330U
2014/HD10/331U
2014/HD10/332U
2014/HD10/383U
2014/HD10/333U
2014/HD10/334U
2014/HD10/335U
2014/HD10/336U
2014/HD10/337U
2014/HD10/338U
2014/HD10/339U
2014/HD10/340U
2014/HD10/341U
2014/HD10/342U
2014/HD10/343U
2014/HD10/344U
2014/HD10/345U
2014/HD10/346U
2014/HD10/347U
2014/HD10/348U
2014/HD10/384T
2014/HD10/349U
2014/HD10/385U
2014/HD10/350U
2014/HD10/351U

Makerere University Business School
DIRECTORATE OF RESEARCH AND GRADUATE TRAINING

ADMISSIONS, 2014/2015 ACADEMIC YEAR

MHMG

Student No

205007862
209020355
214021647
214021654
210010432
214021640
206013009
208004681
214021639
214021651
204008445
203002452
201004510
209009891
214021728
209018852
214021655
210022168
205008753
214021657
214021653
207018607
202000523
210010142
214021710
214021658
214021660
214021537
209017483
210025905
214021541
214021652
210011239
214021649
205018613
202007907
214021661
214021637
210022132
208006632
205005381
214021663
202001295
214021635
214021646
207001037

Student Names

ACEN Florence Ann
AHEREZA Christine
AKOME Daniel Ongom
AMULEN Caroline
ARINDA Annah
ARINEITWE Rosette
ARORA Caroline
ARYAMPEREZA Ustus Buuka
ATUHAIRE Eliakim
ATUHURIRA Elizabeth
AWEKO Juliet
BABIRYE Irene
BAGEYA Evelyn
BAGUMA Biirah Dorah
BAGUMA Juliet

BAKER James
BANANURA Jackie
BARUNGI Ritah
BARUNGI Jim

BOGERE Juliet Linda
ECELAI Irene

EMAJU Peter Paul
KAGONZ| Lydia
KAMOGA Martin
KARIBWENDE Paul
KASIKO Prossy

KATO Hassan
KEMISOMO Immaculate
KHALAMWA Ahyamunda Janet
KYEBAJJA Eunice
KYOHAIRWE B. Catherine
KYOMUHANGI Apophia
LEMARU Lucy
MATSIKO Albert
MBEIZA Olivia Kanobere
MBUBBU John
MUGABE Bibian
MUGISHA Geofrey
MUHEREZA Kamasika Sheila
MUTARYEBWA Edwin
MUTESI Catherine
MWITA Agnes
NABBOSA Friedah
NAGABA Danson Bank
NAGAWA Joanitah
NAKAMYA Angella

Gender
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MASTER OF HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

Nationality

Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Tanzanian
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan

Scheme

Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
International

Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
International

Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme



a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

2014/HD10/352U
2014/HD10/353U
2014/HD10/354U
2014/HD10/355U
2014/HD10/356T
2014/HD10/357U
2014/HD10/358U
2014/HD10/359U
2014/HD10/360U
2014/HD10/361U
2014/HD10/362U
2014/HD10/363U
2014/HD10/364U
2014/HD10/365U
2014/HD10/366U
2014/HD10/368U
2014/HD10/367U
2014/HD10/369U
2014/HD10/370U
2014/HD10/386U
2014/HD10/371U
2014/HD10/372U
2014/HD10/373U
2014/HD10/374U
2014/HD10/375U
2014/HD10/376U
2014/HD10/377U
2014/HD10/378U
2014/HD10/379U
2014/HD10/380U
2014/HD10/382U
2014/HD10/381U
2014/HD10/387X

202004911
214021656
202004956
207012606
214021664
214021713
209014696
206015584
205021384
214021650
214021532
207016691
214021659
204002995
204004193
214021648
210017794
214021644
214021641
208005063
208008820
209021595
214021662
209018824
210006695
209018777
208015451
214021638
210003965
207001031
214021642
214021645
214021720

NAKIMULI Judith Justine
NAKITTO Anita
NAKIYINGI Catherine
NAKKAZI Ruth

NAKUROI Parkepu
NALEMBE Kironde Noeline

NALUBEGA Jackline Kangave

NALUGOOTI Catherine
NAMAKULA Sylvia
NAMARA Dianah
NAMAYANJA Sarah
NAMBEJJA Concepta
NAMONO Rachael
NAMUBIRU Sylvia
NAMUGENY!I Hasifah
NAMULONDO Zainabu
NAMULONDO Rehema
NANTALE Martha Kagulire
NATUKUNDA Lillian
NDYAMUHIMBISA Monic
NEMIGISHA Christine
OCEN Edward

OCHAN Patrick Ocitti
OGWAL Tonny

OKURUT Lambert
RUTANONGIBWA Innocent
SAUNDERS Warda
SHEMBILU Miria Cate
TALUGENDE Moses
TUKUNGAINE Janet Kaviiko
WAMALA Nicholas Emma
WAMALA Brian

ZAINABU Ponny Lako
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Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Tanzanian
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Sudanese

Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
International
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